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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hönigsberger Sebastian AUT   -12 M 3,00/52/14.25 5,50/52/14.25   888,20 
2   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -12 M 1,00/52/14.25 2,50/52/14.25   850,93 
3   Polidor Ales CZE   -12 M 3,00/49 5,00/49   658,39 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gusenbauer Lisa AUT   -14 F 5,50/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25   786,76 
2   Pylypenko Olha UKR   -14 F 5,00/52 3,50/52/16.00   669,12 
3   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -14 F 0,00/52 3,00/52/16.00   661,76 
4   Berner Leonia AUT   -14 F 2,00/52/16.00 1,50/52/16.00   647,06 
5   Popova Mariya UKR   -14 F 3,00/37 2,00/40   205,88 
6   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 0,00/40 5,50/37   176,47 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ryabinchuk Ilya UKR   -14 M 2,50/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
2   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 3,00/49 1,50/52   506,76 
3   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 4,00/43 2,50/40   297,30 
4   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 3,00/37 2,00/43   270,27 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili AUT   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   788,24 
2   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 2,50/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   735,29 
3   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   -17 F 0,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   729,41 
4   Polidorova Linda CZE   -17 F 1,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/16.00   647,06 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -17 M 3,00/58/11.25 0,50/58/10.75   862,64 
2   Leu Lennart AUT   -17 M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   813,19 
3   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -17 M 5,50/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   785,71 
4   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -17 M 4,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/12.00   741,76 
5   Kalina Ondrej CZE   -17 M 5,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   719,78 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola AUT   -21 F 5,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/12.00   835,29 
2   Starkova Isabela CZE   -21 F 3,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   694,12 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schmidberger Jonas AUT   -21 M 3,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/11.25   835,16 
2   Marek Petr CZE   -21 M 4,00/46 4,00/58/13.00   703,30 
3   Beran Matous CZE   -21 M 3,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   697,80 
4   Maier Samuel AUT   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/13.00   686,81 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Shevkunova Alisa RUS   Ope F 1,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/10.75   929,41 
2   Rader Laura AUT   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00   764,71 
3   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/13.00   735,29 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pugstaller Robert AUT   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75   879,12 
2   Gerhofer Peter AUT   Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   824,18 
3   Michel Remi FRA   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/11.25   807,69 
4   Lajtai Nikolaus AUT   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25 2,00/58/12.00   747,25 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vouk Markus AUT   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 5,00/55/14.25   735,29 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Brummel Doris GER   45+ F 2,00/52 2,50/52   520,27 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 5,00/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25   950,62 
2   Wienerroither Michael AUT   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   913,58 
3   Scherer Philipp GER   45+ M 3,50/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   827,16 
4   Wimmer Michael AUT   45+ M 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   777,78 
5   Michel Gilles FRA   45+ M 4,00/55/14.25   716,05 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -12 M 2850 3000   485,44 
2   Polidor Ales CZE   -12 M 1460 1590   257,28 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -14 F 2570 2300   484,91 
2   Popova Mariya UKR   -14 F 1260 2560   483,02 
3   Pylypenko Olha UKR   -14 F 1670 1720   324,53 
4   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 1660 920   313,21 
5   Berner Leonia AUT   -14 F 1060 1060   200,00 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ryabinchuk Ilya UKR   -14 M 4810 4960   748,11 
2   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 3060 1820   461,54 
3   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 2090 2700   407,24 
4   Ahammer Vincent AUT   -14 M 2540 1980   383,11 
5   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 560 2140   322,78 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Steiner Lili AUT   -17 F 3400 3090   396,27 
2   Polidorova Linda CZE   -17 F 1910 2200   256,41 
3   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 2130   248,25 
4   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   -17 F 1590 1850   215,62 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -17 M 6340 6470   553,94 
2   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -17 M 5760 6010   514,55 
3   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -17 M 3190 2960   273,12 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kuhn Nicola AUT   -21 F 5050 5400   629,37 
2   Starkova Isabela CZE   -21 F 3870 4220   491,84 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maier Samuel AUT   -21 M 1850 3130   267,98 
2   Beran Matous CZE   -21 M 2990   255,99 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 3310 3840   447,55 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lajtai Nikolaus AUT   Ope M 3640 1980   311,64 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 1100   203,70 
2   Scherer Philipp GER   45+ M 880   162,96 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -12 M 18,5m 15,6m   740,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -14 F 17,9m 17,4m   545,00 
2   Berner Leonia AUT   -14 F 16,2m 10,8m   460,00 
3   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 13,0m 8,9m   300,00 
4   Pylypenko Olha UKR   -14 F 0,00m 9,9m   145,00 
5   Popova Mariya UKR   -14 F 0,00m 7,5m   25,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ryabinchuk Ilya UKR   -14 M 17,0m 11,9m   353,36 
2   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 15,2m 10,1m   289,75 
3   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 14,5m 8,3m   265,02 
4   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 13,9m 8,7m   243,82 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ahammer Elena AUT   -17 F 36,0m 37,0m   689,66 
2   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   -17 F 30,3m 32,2m   579,31 
3   Steiner Lili AUT   -17 F 27,3m 29,2m   510,34 
4   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 23,8m 23,0m   386,21 
5   Polidorova Linda CZE   -17 F 20,2m 19,2m   303,45 
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Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej CZE   -17 M 47,6m 45,7m   667,76 
2   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -17 M 40,5m 37,7m   550,99 
3   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -17 M 36,0m 37,2m   496,71 
4   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -17 M 35,5m 37,1m   495,07 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Marek Petr CZE   -21 M 45,3m 47,2m   661,18 
2   Schmidberger Jonas AUT   -21 M 43,3m 44,6m   618,42 
3   Cerny Matej CZE   -21 M 43,1m 44,5m   616,78 
4   Maier Samuel AUT   -21 M 38,3m 40,4m   549,34 
5   Beran Matous CZE   -21 M 35,7m 35,0m   472,04 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 40,0m 40,2m   763,22 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ritter Emile CHI   Ope M 56,1m 56,1m   807,57 
2   Senge Robin GER   Ope M 46,9m 50,0m   707,24 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 36,4m 39,4m   704,35 
2   Scherer Philipp GER   45+ M 23,0m 21,9m   347,83 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Leonhardt Pepe GER   -12 M 850,93  485,44  740,00  2076,37 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wimmer Alexandra AUT   -14 F 661,76  484,91  545,00  1691,67 
2   Berner Leonia AUT   -14 F 647,06  200,00  460,00  1307,06 
3   Pylypenko Olha UKR   -14 F 669,12  324,53  145,00  1138,65 
4   Dryha Emiliia UKR   -14 F 176,47  313,21  300,00  789,68 
5   Popova Mariya UKR   -14 F 205,88  483,02  25,00  713,90 
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Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ryabinchuk Ilya UKR   -14 M 675,68  748,11  353,36  1777,15 
2   Mykhailichenko Mykhailo UKR   -14 M 506,76  407,24  289,75  1203,75 
3   Zelentsov Ivan UKR   -14 M 270,27  461,54  265,02  996,83 
4   Dryha Lev UKR   -14 M 297,30  322,78  243,82  863,90 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Steiner Lili AUT   -17 F 788,24  396,27  510,34  1694,85 
2   Mattersdorfer Pia AUT   -17 F 729,41  215,62  579,31  1524,34 
3   Brummel Lara GER   -17 F 735,29  248,25  386,21  1369,75 
4   Polidorova Linda CZE   -17 F 647,06  256,41  303,45  1206,92 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gschiel Alexander AUT   -17 M 862,64  514,55  550,99  1928,18 
2   Kuhn Dominic AUT   -17 M 785,71  553,94  496,71  1836,36 
3   Hinteregger Samuel AUT   -17 M 741,76  273,12  495,07  1509,95 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Maier Samuel AUT   -21 M 686,81  267,98  549,34  1504,13 
2   Beran Matous CZE   -21 M 697,80  255,99  472,04  1425,83 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Svecova Katerina CZE   Ope F 735,29  447,55  763,22  1946,06 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schulze Frank AUT   45+ M 950,62  203,70  704,35  1858,67 
2   Scherer Philipp GER   45+ M 827,16  162,96  347,83  1337,95 

Chief Judge
Propst Gery

Homologator
Procka Vladimir

Scorer
Veit Jan


